
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

Not classified 
D N F 
D N F 
D N F 
D N F 
D N F 

No. 
737 

12 
14 

161 
10 

153 
717 

94 
428 
418 

15 
49 

229 
444 
939 
100 
240 
537 
121 
162 
194 
117 
488 
777 

2 
457 
784 

34 
3 

16 
147 
122 
109 
531 

505 
8 
5 

622 
513 

Name 
Bruno Miro 
Jacob Bloch 
Brennon Harrison 
Alberts Knapsis 
Ky Woods 
Max Meyer 
Otto Gustavsson 
Koby Hantis 
Dawid Zaremba 
Martin Cervenka 
Frederik Rahn Stampe 
Sem Taspinar 
Michal Psiuk 
Tristan Durow 
Emil Lodal 
Harry Seel 
Cesar Paine Diaz 
Emil Gordon Rohmann 
Lewis Spratt 
Tomász Ptacek 
Jonathan Frank 
Juan Izaguirre 
Aaron Kowatsch 
Sebastián Gonzalez 
Chace Lawton 
Paul Neunzling 
Kaspar Uibu 
Lukas Osek 
Patrick Joseph Shipley 
Kade van Deventer 
Theodor Isene Imenes 
Valentino Vazquez 
Itay Weinberg 
Hugo Bergqvist 

Ben Almagor 
Vencislav Toshev 
Gal Gersak 
Karl Kiil 
Stanislav Pojar 

Nat 
ESP 
DEN 
USA 
LAT 
AUS 
GER 
SWE 
AUS 
POL 
CZE 
DEN 
TUR 
POL 
RSA 
DEN 
BEL 
CHI 
DEN 
IRL 
CZE 
GER 
ESP 
GER 
MEX 
USA 
GER 
EST 
SLO 
USA 
RSA 
NOR 
ESP 
ISR 
SWE 

ISR 
BUL 
SLO 
EST 
CZE 

FMN 
RFME 
DMU 
AMA 
LAMSF 
MA 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
MA 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMU 
TMF 
PZM 
MSA 
DMU 
FMB 
FMC 
DMU 
MCUI 
ACCR 
DMSB 
RFME 
DMSB 
FMM 
AMA 
DMSB 
EMF 
AMZS 
AMA 
MSA 
NMF 
RFME 
IMSF 
SVEMO 

IMSF 
BMF 
AMZS 
EMF 
ACCR 

Make 
GASGAS 
H U S Q V A R N A  
KTM 
H U S Q V A R N A  
GASGAS 
YAMAHA 
H U S Q V A R N A  
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
GASGAS 
KTM 
GASGAS 
GASGAS 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
TM 
GASGAS 
KTM 
KTM 
GASGAS 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
GASGAS 
H U S Q V A R N A  
KTM 
KTM 
FANTIC 

KTM 
H U S Q V A R N A  
YAMAHA 
GASGAS 
KTM 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 

5 
4 
3 

Total Tm 
16:25.639 
16:29.739 
16:31.369 
16:34.640 
16:38.343 
16:59.246 
17:07.607 
17:08.830 
17:12.652 
17:16.794 
17:18.070 
17:18.615 
17:21.467 
17:22.044 
17:22.360 
17:31.848 
17:35.947 
17:38.658 
17:41.212 
17:41.975 
17:46.468 
17:47.340 
17:48.547 
17:50.994 
17:52.789 
17:53.863 
17:55.184 
17:58.273 
18:05.203 
18:18.572 
18:30.923 
18:48.409 
16:26.095 
16:46.217 

12:10.251 
10:18.985 

7:38.387 
10.968 

Bes t T m  
2 :1 7 . 5 6 2  
2 :1 8 . 8 4 9  
2 :1 5 . 9 6 2  
2 :1 7 . 9 2 9  
2 :1 8 . 1 8 1  
2 :2 1 . 8 9 2  
2 :2 2 . 6 9 5  
2 :2 1 .7 0 7  
2 :1 7 . 4 9 7  
2 :2 3 . 5 0 2  
2 :1 9 . 9 5 5  
2 :2 2 . 4 6 2  
2 :2 4 . 8 8 6  
2 :2 5 . 8 1 1  
2 :2 3 . 5 7 9  
2 :2 5 . 9 2 4  
2 :2 1 . 5 9 8  
2 :2 6 . 2 7 0  
2 :2 7 . 3 3 7  
2 :2 4 . 6 8 1  
2 :1 8 . 4 9 0  
2 :2 6 . 2 1 6  
2 :2 7 . 5 7 4  
2 :2 6 . 8 2 3  
2 :2 5 . 5 5 6  
2 :2 7 . 6 8 8  
2 :2 7 . 0 5 3  
2 :2 6 . 8 7 0  
2 :2 6 . 2 4 1  
2 :2 5 . 0 9 4  
2 :2 3 . 6 8 7  
2 :3 4 . 1 2 2  
2 :2 3 . 3 8 7  
2 :1 8 . 3 5 7  

2 :2 1 . 2 5 4  
2 :2 6 . 1 6 7  
2 :2 3 . 9 3 8  

In  L ap  
4 
3 
1 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
5 
6 
3 
4 
6 
4 
4 
7 
3 
2 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 

3 
4 
3 
0 
0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.100 

Avg. Speed 

43,976 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.962 

Best Speed 

45,542 

Best Lap by 

14 - Brennon Harrison 
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Chief Timekeeper: Martijn Spliethof 

Clerk of the Course: Stefanie van de Meeberg 
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IMN: 205/01  Publication time is printed time 
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FIM Junior Motocross World Championship 
3. 125cc 

125cc Last Chance Race 

Race started at 18:42:01 

MSV-NOV Heerde 1,720 km 

2024-07-13 18:40 


